90

Page 1 of 2



Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H18000196736 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850) 617-6383

From:

Account Name : LEGALZOOM.COM INC.

Account Number : 120010000062 : (323)962-8600 Phone : (323)962-3889 Fax Number

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

Email Address:

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN ORIGINAL KOFFEE MUSIC LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	06
Estimated Charge	\$55.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

7/6/1805

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration So Division of Cor				
ORIGINA	L KOFFEE MUSIC LLC			
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
	Amendment and fee(s) are sub indence concerning this matter	•		
	Cheyenne Moseley		\$	5.3 6.5
		Name of Person		**************************************
	Legalzoom.com, inc.		5- 3-	Į.,
		Firm/Company	r Albahasan	<u>-</u> n :
	101 N. Brand Blvd., 11t	h Floor		> ;
		Address		· σ.
	Glendale, CA 91203		.	
		City/State and Zip Code	•	တ
	koffee.assistant@gmail.c			
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notif	cation)	
For further information of	concerning this matter, please c	all;		
Cheyenne Moseley		800 773-0888 es	a. 9724	
Name (of Person		Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:			
S25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Sta Certified Copy (additional only is a	itus &
Regist Divisi P.O. E	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations lox 6327 assec, FL 32314	STREET/COURI Registration Section Division of Corpor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Co	n ations	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

To: Page 6 of 8

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ORIGINAL KOFFEE MUSIC LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liability Common (A Florida Limited	ny as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number 1.18000133356	were filed on 05/29/2018	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	7 22	
A. If smending name, enter the new name of the limited list	ollity company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Lial	bility Company," the designation "LLC" o	r the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	10100 W Sample Rd.	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Coral Springs, Florida 33065	<u>.</u>
		<u> </u>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	10100 W Sample Rd.	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Coral Springs, Florida 33065	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered or registered agent and/or the new registered office address her	office address on our records, g rs:	nter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
The state of the s	Enter Florida street address	
	, Florid	Ziv Code
	City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent	<u>!</u>	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agr provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office company has been notified in writing of this change.	e performance of my duties, and I provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.	am familiar with and . Or, if this document is
If Cha	aging Registered Agent, Signature of No	ew Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member <u>Address</u> Type of Action <u>Title</u> <u>Name</u> AMBR Tamera Chang 10100 W Sample Rd. Coral Springs FL 33065 _____ 🖾 Remove □ Add \equiv Ģ-_D Add _D Remove □ Add Remove

Page 2 of 3

	isted for Member Mikayla V. Simps	on to:	
10100 W Sample Rd., Coral Spring	gs FL 33005		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Effective date, if other than the date of file	ling.	(optional)	
Effective date, if other than the date of file. The effective date must be specific, cannot be prior to the date this document is filed by the Florida Departs.	o date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more to	han 90 days after	
Dated 06/28/2018			
11/1	·		
	ny		
Signature of	Til myriber or authorized representative of a men	nber	
Signature of	Tamara Chang	niber	
Signature of		mber Call	7516
Signature of	Tamara Chang),ver (192	rote in the second
Signature of	Tamara Chang	ייים אוריי ארר אוריי	<u>∓</u>
Signature of	Tamara Chang	יים אוריים ואלוריים ואלוריים אינים אינ אינים אינים אינ	≣ .л
Signature of	Tamara Chang	יאבר אוואניטו בייי ב	≣ -л >
Signature of	Tamara Chang	Mac Albaba a mo	≣ I

Filing Fee: \$25.00

850-617-6381

7/3/2018 9:36:22 AM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server



July 3, 2018

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Division of Corporations

ORIGINAL KOFFEE MUSIC LLC 5988 NW 118TH DR CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33076US

SUBJECT: ORIGINAL KOFFEE MUSIC LLC

REF: L18000133356

We have received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document was submitted under the wrong electronic filing type and cannot be processed by this office.

To proceed, you must abandon this filing and resubmit your filing under the appropriate electronic filing type.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Dionne M Scott Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H18000194131 Letter Number: 018A00013708

RFC: 1年的 018 JUL -5 PH 1: 48 (報題の変数):

8

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314